AT-120-WP1(40) Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Hirose AT-120-WP1(40) Hirose Supplier Hirose Distributor
Hirose AT-120-WP1(40) Hirose Electric Co Ltd AT-120-WP1(40)
Hirose
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AT-120-WP1(40)
MANUFACTURER Hirose
DESCRIPTION RF ATTENUATOR 20DB 50OHM SMA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 746 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 1W
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE SMA In-Line Module
OTHER NAMES 354-0217-9-40
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IMPEDANCE 50 Ohms
FREQUENCY RANGE 0Hz ~ 18GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Attenuator 20dB 0Hz ~ 18GHz 50 Ohms 1W SMA In-Line Module
ATTENUATION VALUE 20dB
AT-120-WP1(40)
Part Number: AT-120-WP1(40)
Manufacturer/Brand: Hirose
Product description RF ATTENUATOR 20DB 50OHM SMA
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 746 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AT-120-WP1(40).pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AT-120-WP1(40)
AT-120-WP1(40).pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AT-120V
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 20DB 50OHM SMA
In stock:  1594 pcs
RFQ
AT-12.288MAHE-T
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  CRYSTAL 12.288MHZ 12PF SMD
In stock:  259699 pcs
RFQ
AT-12.000MDGV-T
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  CRYSTAL 12.000MHZ 8PF SMD
In stock:  290480 pcs
RFQ
AT-12.000MBGJ-T
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  CRYSTAL 12.000MHZ 18PF SMD
In stock:  276977 pcs
RFQ
AT-12.288MAGE-T
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  CRYSTAL 12.2880MHZ 12PF SMD
In stock:  218200 pcs
RFQ
AT-1220-TT-10-R
Manufacturers:  PUI Audio, Inc.
Description:  AUDIO MAGNETIC XDCR 1-2V TH
In stock:  145739 pcs
RFQ
AT-1220-HJ(40)
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 20DB 50OHM SMA
In stock:  301 pcs
RFQ
AT-1220-TT-11-R
Manufacturers:  PUI Audio, Inc.
Description:  AUDIO MAGNETIC XDCR 1-4V TH
In stock:  117456 pcs
RFQ
AT-1220-TT-2-R
Manufacturers:  PUI Audio, Inc.
Description:  AUDIO MAGNETIC XDCR 1-3V TH
In stock:  97606 pcs
RFQ
AT-120(40)
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 20DB 50OHM SMA
In stock:  821 pcs
RFQ
AT-12.288MAGJ-T
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  CRYSTAL 12.288MHZ 18PF SMD
In stock:  304398 pcs
RFQ
AT-1210-HJ(40)
Manufacturers:  Hirose
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 10DB 50OHM SMA
In stock:  5709 pcs
RFQ